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CORRECTED BSCC FINALS RESULTS 08/08/2021
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR
PeeWee - Sun                   

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 18         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.800 $ 50.00         Teagan Cline on Elvis                         
                             sponsored by Cline Chiropractic                
   2nd 21.251 $ 38.00         Ava Hull on Stabler                           
   3rd 21.631 $ 25.00         Eva Gow on Sky                                
   4th 24.019 $ 13.00         Molly Spurgeon on Happy to have Color         
   5th 24.289                 Ava Hull on Tex                               
   6th 26.221                 Abigail Pullen on Montana                     
   7th 31.828                 Alice Guscette on 3R Bubbles LaRue            
   8th 34.462                 Pacen Gow on Daisy                            
   9th 39.563                 Brenna Hull on Dunny                          
  10th 40.516                 Jace Sylvester on Muddy Girl                  
  11th 41.484                 Chloe Anderson on Lacey                       
  12th 47.030                 Alex Block on Lexie                           
  13th 47.763                 Demi Dorsey on Belle                          
  14th 53.420                 Ryett Moore-Broom on Turbo                    
  15th 54.350                 Ayra Harrington on Sierra                     
  16th 70.621                 India Tiwater on Lucky Charms                 
  17th 138.960                Kai Tiwater on Lucky Charms                   
N/T    924.006                Sadie Norman on Fizz                          

                                                                               
                           BSCC Jackpot in 5D - Sunday                      
Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 12889.00, Rider count = 161        
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.079 $720.00         Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Moon              
   2nd 17.097 $595.00         Lexi Burgess on Sporty Peppy Guz              
   3rd 17.257 $532.00         Sharon Gow on Dreamin Ever After              
   4th 17.263 $438.00         Olivia Train on Ought to Streak               
   5th 17.279 $344.00         Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy               
                             sponsored by Cline Chiropractic                
   6th 17.424 $219.00         Audrey Averill on THR Black Pearl Fame        
   7th 17.427 $157.00         Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                
   8th 17.578 $125.00         Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.589 $665.00         Grit Phillips on BR Big Dog                   
   2nd 17.640 $550.00         Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             
   3rd 17.717 $492.00         Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera           
   4th 17.724 $405.00         Audrey Averill on Reeses Frost n Star         
   5th 17.730 $318.00         Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation       
   6th 17.790 $203.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Bella                       
   7th 17.802 $145.00         Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash             
   8th 17.818 $116.00         Jessica McMahon on Wilma                      
   9th 17.825                 Shelby Barnett on Sweet Shining Cash          
                             sponsored by Running S Equine                  
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  10th 17.837                 Tina Goff on Lonesome Dashn King              
  11th 17.847                 Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett              
  12th 17.849                 Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz            
  13th 17.888                 Brandi Olson on Dakotah                       
  14th 17.890                 Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay              
  15th 17.896                 Stephanie Searls on Pistol                    
  16th 17.959                 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgment               
  17th 17.965                 Hannah Block on TK Taken Your Mate            
  18th 17.995                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   
  19th 18.008                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        
  20th 18.017                 Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          
  21st 18.033                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               
  22nd 18.038                 Terri Leach on Tiza Biankus                   
  23rd 18.052                 Tessa Plagman on Heza Snap Judgment           
  24th 18.059                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
  25th 18.071                 Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns         
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.133 $593.00         Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor           
   2nd 18.138 $490.00         Vicki Jacobson on Marge                       
                             sponsored by Akins, Ariat, Classic Equine      
   3rd 18.156 $438.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     
   4th 18.159 $361.00         Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      
   5th 18.201 $284.00         Brooke Alsup on Chickadee Hayday              
                             sponsored by Twisted Bit Arena                 
   6th 18.207 $180.00         Sara Brinkman on Stiletto Biankus             
   7th 18.220 $129.00         Addison Holcomb on Flyin by you Biankus       
   8th 18.223 $103.00         Debbie Rossi on Smart Taffinie "Ducky"        
   9th 18.232                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            
  10th 18.253                 Kynzee Eickmann on Impressic                  
  11th 18.278                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            
  12th 18.279                 Katie Allen on Fire Fox Effort                
  13th 18.293                 Chris Trefethen on Gold Bold N Classy         
  14th 18.305                 Kristen Whitehead on Hickery Wiz Dun It       
  15th 18.319                 Wendy Terhaar on Lickety Split Cash           
  16th 18.322                 Jessica Bond on Pepatory                      
                             sponsored by Jason VanLaningham Farrier Srv    
  17th 18.332                 Jayden Canning on Easy on the Frost           
  18th 18.344                 Tina Goff on Rosies Queen                     
  19th 18.371                 Makiyah Stevens on Hollywoods Little Miss     
  20th 18.377                 Britni Green on PC Cashin Cajun               
                             sponsored by Valor                             
  21st 18.393                 Jessica McMahon on Carter                     
  22nd 18.396                 Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner                   
  23rd 18.447                 Terri Leach on CSE PRada                      
  24th 18.455                 Cameron Victor on Judges Silver Bullett       
  25th 18.460                 Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame            
                             sponsored by GRBR                              
  26th 18.462                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
  27th 18.468                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                         
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  28th 18.470                 Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             
  29th 18.493                 Dacia Hull on MH All D Cows "CD"              
  30th 18.499                 Adriene Steffen on Ima Fly Guy                
  31st 18.532                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
  32nd 18.538                 Kaylina Febus on Twist to the Moon            
  33rd 18.545                 Lisa McLean on RLM Francie Fame               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.593 $538.00         Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar               
   2nd 18.594 $445.00         Karen Richter on Taking Flight                
   3rd 18.600 $398.00         Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker            
   4th 18.604 $328.00         Taylor Jobe on Cutter                         
   5th 18.613 $258.00         Carissa Bottensek on French Reckless Eyes     
   6th 18.626 $164.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          
   7th 18.651 $117.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
   8th 18.652 $ 94.00         Savanna Hardekopf on Angel Lite               
   9th 18.667                 Rachel Paakaula on Chasin Fuel                
  10th 18.699                 Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks             
  11th 18.718                 Courtney Berreth on Winridge Sierra           
                             sponsored by Cleanology House Keeping          
  12th 18.745                 Dana Millin on Itchi Kahn                     
  13th 18.752                 Alexandria Schmidt on Shooting Fast           
  14th 18.771                 Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Knight            
                             sponsored by Emerald Outdoor Living            
  15th 18.792                 Larry Trefethen on Minis Moon Shine           
  16th 18.803                 Tina Byrd on THR Bonito Gato Fame             
  17th 18.804                 Joely Williamson on Mr. JB 136                
  18th 18.807                 Hope Walpole on Frenchshiningtafame           
  19th 18.812                 Jennifer Norman on Sparks Specialty           
  20th 18.813                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              
  21st 18.828                 Julie Guscette on CPR First Copy              
  22nd 18.905                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
  23rd 18.935                 Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame            
  24th 18.956                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            
  25th 18.990                 Addison Westbrooks on Miss Priss Chex         
  26th 19.000                 Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    
  27th 19.001                 Katie Olsen on Nova                           
  28th 19.025                 Paige Lantz on Meego                          
  29th 19.036                 Treena Toth on Copen                          
  30th 19.037                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               
                             sponsored by DC Horsepower                     
  31st 19.077                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.083 $448.00         Megan White on Riddler                        
   2nd 19.131 $370.00         Reggie Lee on TR Tac                          
   3rd 19.145 $331.00         Barbara Loper on Zantana's Blue               
   4th 19.154 $273.00         Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               
   5th 19.219 $214.00         Kendra Caldwell on Zippin My Levis            
   6th 19.255 $136.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Skittles                    
   7th 19.303 $ 97.00         Keisha Rondeau on Rebel Ice                   
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   8th 19.325 $ 78.00         Shaylee Cooper on Nu Bars at Night            
                             sponsored by Victor Bettencourt                
   9th 19.333                 Breanna Jones on Sparky                       
  10th 19.337                 Olivia Pullen on Pay the Lady Bug             
  11th 19.374                 Breonah Jones on Lena's Lil Trinket           
  12th 19.432                 Treena Toth on Treena's Lucky Token           
  13th 19.463                 Mari Sylvester on Playin with Honor           
  14th 19.496                 Ashley Lawrence on SF Pistol Annie            
  15th 19.540                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    
  16th 19.599                 Sandi Delker on Lacee                         
  17th 19.649                 Lexi Burgess on Stormy Stinson                
  18th 19.654                 Sheila Kochen on Just Norman                  
  19th 19.656                 Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              
  20th 19.742                 Mindy Roberson on Let's Can It                
  21st 19.748                 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                
  22nd 19.820                 Chloe May on Baycos Journey n Stylin          
  23rd 19.848                 Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty                
  24th 20.140                 Ronda Melton on RBR Dark Frenchman            
  25th 20.146                 Kelly Holcomb on Spur                         
  26th 20.261                 Melody Walker on Cashin on Looks              
  27th 20.268                 Shayna Forbes on Zees Count N on Perks        
  28th 20.487                 Brooke Alsup on Bella                         
  29th 20.804                 Annika Davis on Mouse                         
  30th 21.134                 Jastyn Shilts on Tucker                       
  31st 21.341                 Jessica Chadwick on Oklahoma Smart            
  32nd 21.411                 LeAnn Tucker on Oh-Zay                        
  33rd 21.670                 Tamee Prater on LCC Golden Playgirl "Sage"    
                             sponsored by RB Rinaldi Fabricators            
  34th 21.933                 Madelyn Hendrickson on Beda Win Biankus       
  35th 22.449                 Baily Rariden on Derby                        
N/T    917.340                Arley Hughes on JK Hitman                     
N/T    917.626                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   
                             sponsored by Fern Ridge Barrel Racing          
N/T    917.649                Hannah Block on TK Moneys Miracle             
N/T    917.824                Melissa Roll on THR On a Famous Roll          
N/T    917.913                Charisa Lockman on Mobilin Ta Fame            
N/T    918.183                Bailey Cline on Stan                          
                             sponsored by Cline Chiropractic                
N/T    918.275                Blakely Herbert on CT's Two Timin Gold Digger 
N/T    918.311                Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   
N/T    918.328                Jessica McMahon on Betty                      
N/T    918.361                Olivia Train on Dox Cover Girl                
N/T    918.915                Debi Kubik on Flash Cash N Fame               
N/T    918.990                Kim Stagner on Pico's Destiny is Dun          
N/T    919.005                Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories          
N/T    919.182                Trish Lulay on Little Miss Lady in Red        
N/T    919.196                Lexi Burgess on Bully with a Stick            
N/T    919.332                Shania Schueller on Louie                     
N/T    919.544                Molly May on Duke                             
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N/T    919.686                Patsy Hayes on Solitare Pepinic "Jewel"       
N/T    921.018                Brianna Walker on TK Takin a Frenchman        
N/T    921.540                Tina Bottensek on Twinkle Toes                
N/T    928.097                Jody Pinz on Flashy Cash Biankus              
N/T    936.033                Joely Williamson on CP Nyko                   
N/T    999.900                Breonna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money   
                             sponsored by Willamette Valley Outfitters      
N/T    999.990                Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          
N/T    99999.000              Illoria Painter on Charlie                    
N/T    99999.000              Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            
N/T    99999.000              Catrina Howard on Kajha                       
N/T    99999.000              Elaina Johnston on CR Chessie                 
N/T    99999.000              Emeri Cantwell on Play Dry  Lena              
                             sponsored by Umpqua Redevelopement             

                                                                               
                          BSCC Jackpot in Senior - Sun                     
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1000.00, Rider count = 40         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.730 $104.00         Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation       
   2nd 17.959 $ 91.00         Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgment               
   3rd 17.995 $ 65.00         Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   
   4th 18.017                 Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater          
   5th 18.033                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               
   6th 18.038                 Terri Leach on Tiza Biankus                   
   7th 18.133                 Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor           
   8th 18.138                 Vicki Jacobson on Marge                       
                             sponsored by Akins, Ariat, Classic Equine      
   9th 18.159                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder      
  10th 18.223                 Debbie Rossi on Smart Taffinie "Ducky"        
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.279 $ 92.00         Katie Allen on Fire Fox Effort                
   2nd 18.293 $ 81.00         Chris Trefethen on Gold Bold N Classy         
   3rd 18.447 $ 58.00         Terri Leach on CSE PRada                      
   4th 18.462                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   5th 18.470                 Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             
   6th 18.532                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
   7th 18.545                 Lisa McLean on RLM Francie Fame               
   8th 18.594                 Karen Richter on Taking Flight                
   9th 18.600                 Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker            
  10th 18.651                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.792 $ 80.00         Larry Trefethen on Minis Moon Shine           
   2nd 18.804 $ 70.00         Joely Williamson on Mr. JB 136                
   3rd 18.935 $ 50.00         Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame            
   4th 18.956                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia            
   5th 19.037                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               
                             sponsored by DC Horsepower                     
   6th 19.131                 Reggie Lee on TR Tac                          
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   7th 19.145                 Barbara Loper on Zantana's Blue               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.540 $170.00         Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 20.140 $ 56.00         Ronda Melton on RBR Dark Frenchman            
   2nd 20.261 $ 49.00         Melody Walker on Cashin on Looks              
   3rd 21.411 $ 35.00         LeAnn Tucker on Oh-Zay                        
   4th 21.670                 Tamee Prater on LCC Golden Playgirl "Sage"    
                             sponsored by RB Rinaldi Fabricators            
N/T    917.824                Melissa Roll on THR On a Famous Roll          
N/T    917.913                Charisa Lockman on Mobilin Ta Fame            
N/T    919.182                Trish Lulay on Little Miss Lady in Red        
N/T    919.686                Patsy Hayes on Solitare Pepinic "Jewel"       
N/T    919.804                Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              
N/T    921.540                Tina Bottensek on Twinkle Toes                
N/T    928.097                Jody Pinz on Flashy Cash Biankus              
N/T    936.033                Joely Williamson on CP Nyko                   

                                                                               
                         BSCC Jackpot in Youth - Sunday                    
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   650.00, Rider count = 26         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.640 $101.00         Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             
   2nd 17.717 $ 68.00         Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera           
   3rd 17.790                 Lexi Kenworthy on Bella                       
   4th 17.802                 Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash             
   5th 18.059                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
   6th 18.067                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                         
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.253 $ 90.00         Kynzee Eickmann on Impressic                  
   2nd 18.305 $ 60.00         Kristen Whitehead on Hickery Wiz Dun It       
   3rd 18.371                 Makiyah Stevens on Hollywoods Little Miss     
   4th 18.455                 Cameron Victor on Judges Silver Bullett       
   5th 18.499                 Adriene Steffen on Ima Fly Guy                
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.990 $ 78.00         Addison Westbrooks on Miss Priss Chex         
   2nd 19.005 $ 52.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    
   3rd 19.073                 Jessica Bottensek on Cheyenne                 
                             sponsored by Iron Horse Logging                
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.154 $ 66.00         Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               
   2nd 19.255 $ 44.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Skittles                    
   3rd 19.337                 Olivia Pullen on Pay the Lady Bug             
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.848 $ 55.00         Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty                
   2nd 20.804 $ 36.00         Annika Davis on Mouse                         
   3rd 21.360                 Emma Sheets on Lady Olena's Driften Joe       
N/T    918.128                Blakely Herbert on CT's Two Timin Gold Digger 
N/T    918.977                Katie Olsen on Nova                           
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N/T    919.544                Molly May on Duke                             
N/T    921.018                Brianna Walker on TK Takin a Frenchman        
N/T    999.900                Breonna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money   
                             sponsored by Willamette Valley Outfitters      
N/T    99999.000              Emeri Cantwell on Play Dry  Lena              
                             sponsored by Umpqua Redevelopement             

                                                                               
                        BRN4D Jackpot in Novice - Sunday                    
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   425.00, Rider count = 17         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.253 $111.00         Kynzee Eickmann on Impressic                  
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.001 $ 98.00         Katie Olsen on Nova                           
   2nd 19.003                 Alexandria Schmidt on Shooting Fast           
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.255 $ 85.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Skittles                    
   2nd 19.299                 Keisha Rondeau on Rebel Ice                   
   3rd 19.569                 Courtney Cole on Summer Breeze                
   4th 19.599                 Sandi Delker on Lacee                         
   5th 19.707                 Jim Leach on Skippa                           
   6th 19.728                 Mari Sylvester on Playin with Honor           
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.848 $ 72.00         Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 20.280 $ 60.00         Jastyn Shilts on Tucker                       
   2nd 21.411                 LeAnn Tucker on Oh-Zay                        
   3rd 21.670                 Tamee Prater on LCC Golden Playgirl "Sage"    
                             sponsored by RB Rinaldi Fabricators            
   4th 22.699                 Savanna Hardekopf on Frost Da Fire            
   5th 30.295                 Kim Stagner on Pocos Hot Foxy Lady            
N/T    918.990                Kim Stagner on Pico's Destiny is Dun          
N/T    921.540                Tina Bottensek on Twinkle Toes                
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